
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
143 
222 

60 
202 
198 

50 
23 
61 

177 
96 
43 
25 
27 
11 
13 
63 
24 
87 
51 
22 
17 

178 
31 
88 
83 
73 

Name 
HUSNI ZAINUL FUADZY 
FAHMI BASAM 
WAHYU AJI TRILAKSANA 
DIMAS JULI ATMOKO 
AWHIN SANJAYA 
AHMAD AFIF AMRAN 
GUPITA KRESNA WARDHANA 
SHAHROL SYAZRAS SHAHROL YUZY 
ADYTYA FAUZI 
HAFIZD FAHRIL RASYADAN 
APRIL KING MASCARDO 
JOHN EMERSON INGUITO 
MUHAMMAD ADIB ARSYAD MOHD HISAM 
AHMAD FAZRUL SHAM 
MD AKID AZIZ 
MD AMIRUL ARIFF MUSA 
PEERAPONG LUIBOONPENG 
NAZIRUL IZZAT MUHAMMAD BAHAUDDIN 
AHMAD DARWISY AHMAD SAHIR 
EANE JAYE SOBRETODO 
MASATO FERNANDO 
KIKI SUDARMAN MANURUNG 
MD SYAMIL AMSYAR M IFFENDE 
MUHAMMAD FEBRIANSYAH 
MD AFIZI SUPAAT 
TENGKU AMIRUL HAFFIRUDIN 

Practice 1 
2:01.499 
2:00.753 
2:01.733 
2:00.645 
2:02.094 
2:04.797 
2:01.068 
2:01.058 
2:01.183 
2:02.444 
2:01.486 
2:04.070 
2:01.991 
2:02.065 
2:02.115 
2:02.170 
2:03.350 
2:05.200 
2:03.362 
2:03.543 
2:03.607 
2:03.798 
2:05.016 
2:06.781 
2:08.753 
2:08.942 

Practice 2 
1:59.487 
2:00.331 
2:00.509 
2:01.642 
2:00.760 
2:00.959 
2:00.996 
2:01.693 
2:01.693 
2:01.262 
2:01.776 
2:01.525 
2:01.723 
2:03.214 
2:02.155 
2:03.223 
2:02.589 
2:03.029 
2:03.849 
2:04.571 
2:05.902 
2:03.641 
2:03.696 
2:03.879 
2:06.409 
2:08.140 

Fastest  
1:59.487 
2:00.331 
2:00.509 
2:00.645 
2:00.760 
2:00.959 
2:00.996 
2:01.058 
2:01.183 
2:01.262 
2:01.486 
2:01.525 
2:01.723 
2:02.065 
2:02.115 
2:02.170 
2:02.589 
2:03.029 
2:03.362 
2:03.543 
2:03.607 
2:03.641 
2:03.696 
2:03.879 
2:06.409 
2:08.140 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP  R.1  

UB150 

Official Combined Practice 1, 2 

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km 


